COMPETITION BULLETIN



One Daytona Blvd. Daytona Beach, FL 32114 P: +1 (386) 310-6500

MC #24-01

To: All Mustang Challenge Participants

From: IMSA Competition

Date: March 27, 2024

Re: Mustang Challenge Sporting Regulations Publication

IMSA has published the 2024 Mustang Challenge Sporting Regulations as of today's date in Blackline form.

The Blackline version is the official 2024 Mustang Challenge Sporting Regulations document.

After this date, changes to the official 2024 Mustang Challenge Sporting Regulations are issued via Competition Bulletin and an updated edition of the Sporting Regulations published, with the changes shown in red.

2024 IMSA Sporting Regulations (and SSR) for the Mustang Challenge 3/27/24

